
Approved Level II Trainers                                                           As of June 2010 

 

Christopher Adair- 23 
Chatsworth, GA 
706-278-7906 
Chris@adairswcc.com 
 
Torris Babbs- 176 
Carrollton, GA 
770-838-4454 
tbabbs@babbsengrg.com 
 
John Barron- 15 
Douglasville, GA 
770-489-0455 
jbarron@ddcwsa.com 
 
George Beaver- 136 
St. Marys, GA 
912-882-4346 
george@sbtaonline.com 
 
John Biggers- 56 
Claxton, GA 
912-739-7926 
jvegas_00@hotmail.com 
 
George Bishop- 10 
Watkinsville, GA 
706-769-5071 
bob_bishop@bellsouth.net 
 
Shelly Bishop- 53 
Mineral Bluff, GA 
706-492-5512 
shellyb@etcmail.com 
 
Lane Bishop- 52 
Blue Ridge, GA 
706-492-5512 
laneb@etcmail.com 
 
Alan Bowling- 34 
Marietta, GA 
770-424-7168 
abowling@gscsurvey.com 
 
 

Terry Brogdon- 159 
Moultrie, GA 
229-668-0131 
 
Dennis Brown- 122 
Chattanooga, TN 
423-876-6709 
dwbrown@tva.gov 
 
Michael Bywaletz- 33 
Alpharetta, GA 
706-216-2857 
Michael_Bywaletz@GSPnet.com 
 
Roger Carter- 60 
Woodstock, GA 
404-574-0408 
erosioncourses@yahoo.com 
 
William Corder- 14 
Evans, GA 
706-364-5220 
corder@knology.net 
 
Charles Crowell- 32 
Sugar Hill, GA 
678-482-5525 
charles_crowell@urscorp.com 
 
Ron Crump- 139 
Decatur, GA 
404-556-7721 
ronc@laiengineering.com 
 
James Dean- 16 
Athens, GA 
706-549-3575 
deanagro@bellsouth.net 
 
Jeret Elwell- 35 
Peachtree City, GA 
770-632-0057 
jelwell@desconsultants.com 
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Richard Eppihimer- 82 
Norcross, GA 
770-263-5945 
reppihimer@maai.net 
 
Harvey Flamholtz- 89 
Lawrenceville, GA 
678-985-8470 
flamholtz@charter.net 
 
Scott Forward- 48 
Canton, GA 
770-479-9678 
sforward@ymail.com 
 
Richard Foster- 145 
Lawrenceville, GA 
706-248-7049 
ljasonfoster@yahoo.com 
 
Wayne Fowler- 64 
Blairsville, GA 
706-835-1644 
wayne.fowler@hhresources.com 
 
Adena Fullard- 169 
Lawrenceville, GA 
678-518-6157 
adena.fullard@gwinnettcounty.com 
 
Philip Gibson- 112 
Athens, GA 
706-534-1348 
pggfvg@aol.com 
 
hris Groskreutz- 113 
Demorest, GA 
770-554-6143 
chris.groskreutz@ga.usda.gov 
 
David Haire- 140 
Milner, GA 
770-358-3749 
dbhaire@southernco.com 
 
 

Damon Harper- 47 
Tifton, GA 
229-382-6980 
dhl@mchsi.com 
 
John Hayes- 25 
Clemson, SC 
864-654-9540 
jhayes@clemson.edu 
 
Steven Hooks- 152 
Woodbine, GA 
912-729-3314 
stevenhooks1@yahoo.com 
 
Gregory Hubbard- 66 
Smyrna, GA 
770-435-9823 
hubbardgreg@hotmail.com 
 
Donald Johnson- 146 
Atlanta, GA 
770-944-0457 
dpjohnson@pbsj.com 
 
Kenneth Kagy- 50 
Roswell, GA 
770-343-8365 
ken.kagy@gwinnettcounty.com 
 
Karl Kelley- 92 
Covington, GA 
770-554-6386 
ngnear@aol.com 
 
Dwight Kilby- 92 
Oakwood, GA 
770-536-5434 
dwight@thekilbygroup.com 
 
Kelia Kimbell- 103 
LaFayette, GA 
706-397-8951 
klkimbell@aol.com 
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Richard King- 38 
Marietta, GA 
770-794-5585 
dirtmanrom@comcast.net 
 
Kimberly Koch- 150 
Norcross, GA 
678-656-6334 
 
Ganesh Krishnan- 37 
Kennesaw, GA 
678-560-3804 
GKrishnan@Geosyntec.com 
 
Robert Macpherson- 93 
Marietta, GA 
770-421-0375 
rmacpherson@prime-eng.com 
 
James Magnus- 24 
Atlanta, GA 
404-762-0575 
james.magnus@dot.state.ga.us 
 
Kimberly Metcalf- 8 
Watkinsville, GA 
770-725-4790 
kimmetcalf@riverbendenvironmental.com 
 
Rickey Mitchell- 18 
Dothan, AL 
678-423-0318 
rick@mitcheng.com 
 
Chris Moss- 160 
Hampton, GA 
770-210-0639 
mosschristopher@bellsouth.net 
 
Joseph Oguntoye- 173 
Decatur, GA 
404-791-6483 
joguntoye@atlantaga.gov 
 
 
 

T. Luke Owen- 72 
Suwanee, GA 
678-473-1020 
tlowen@geologicesi.com 
 
Susan Parker- 45 
Lula, GA 
770-540-7213 
susan.parker@hallco.org 
 
Jonathon Preble- 147 
St Marys, GA 
912-882-0902 
jon@sbtaonline.com 
 
Christopher Prescott- 141 
Crawford, GA 
770-725-6211 
chris@georgiacivil.com 
 
Gregory Puckett- 104 
Buford, GA 
770-945-8506 
gregoryfpuckett@hotmail.com 
 
Roger Purcell- 11 
Cochran, GA 
478-934-3549 
purc4@bellsouth.net 
 
Jonathan Rayburn- 172 
Woodstock, GA 
404-546-1334 
crayburn@atlantaga.gov 
 
Phillip Reagin- 17 
Alpharetta, GA 
404-427-1189 
phillipreagin@riverbendenvironmental.com 
 
Walter Rice- 74 
Cleveland, GA 
770-922-1906 
dandjrice@yahoo.com 
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Lawrence Risse- 39 
Athens, GA 
706-310-9321 
mrisse@engr.uga.edu 
 
Rafael Salazar- 135 
Augusta, GA 
706-560-0799 
rsalazar@knology.net 
 
Michael Scanlon- 4 
Griffin, GA 
770-467-1236 
joey@scanloneng.com 
 
Rebecca Shelton- 31 
Roswell, GA 
770-643-6729 
shelton.rebecca@gmail.com 
 
Donald Sherrill- 40 
Duluth, GA 
770-925-0357 
dsherrill@columbia-engineering.com 
 
Brian Shoun- 116 
Peachtree City, GA 
404-395-3350 
shoun_brian@comcast.net 
 
Jeffery Smith- 95 
Macon, GA 
478-621-6660 
jsmith@co.bibb.ga.us 
 
Morris Smith- 3 
Covington, GA 
770-207-9132 
mlsmith@directway.com 
 
Glenn Sofge- 134 
Kennesaw, GA 
770-423-0254 
gsofge@comcast.net 
 
 

James Spotts- 41 
Atlanta, GA 
770-216-9985 
jkspotts@bellsouth.net 
 
James Studer- 102 
Kennesaw, GA 
770-421-3555 
jstuder@mactec.com 
 
Kenneth Trevor- 9 
Canton, GA 
770-704-6375 
kentrevor@adelphia.net 
 
Jason Ulseth- 144 
Cumming, GA 
706-742-7190 
jasonulseth@gmail.com 
 
Miguel Valentin- 92 
Evans, GA 
404-378-1904 
 
B David Van Landingham- 108 
Snellville, GA 
770-985-4269 
dvlkvl@mindspring.com 
 
Raymond Walke- 101 
Douglas, GA 
912-384-7723 
raywalke@lycos.com 
 
Clarence Watson III- 19 
Marietta, GA 
770-795-0026 
bwatson@croyengineering.com 
 
Ron Wikle- 43 
Canton, GA 
770-479-8364 
wlsinc@mindspring.comJames  
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Wilgus- 142 
Mableton, GA 
678-945-7090 
jwilgus@gscsurvey.com 
 
Raymond Wilke- 44 
Johns Creek, GA 
770-667-9672 
ray@wilkellc.com 
 
Seth Yurman- 29 
Johns Creek, GA 
678-512-3284 
seth.yurman@cityofjohnscreekga.us 


